

Contract No.: 12034933
 TIP No.: None
 WBS No.: State Funded
 County: Camden, Currituck Dare, Gates, Pasquotank, and Perquimans Cou
 Description: Incidental Concrete Installation & Repairs Upon Request

Date: 7/13/2022

Bid Tabulation

					#1		#2		#3	
					Raven Corbin Corporation		Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC		C.D. Rose Construction, LLC	
LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	MOBILIZATION, CAMDEN	3.00	EA	375.00	\$ 1,125.00	3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	SP	MOBILIZATION, CURRITUCK	2.00	EA	375.00	\$ 750.00	3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	SP	MOBILIZATION, DARE	5.00	EA	375.00	\$ 1,875.00	3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00
4	SP	MOBILIZATION, GATES	1.00	EA	375.00	\$ 375.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
5	SP	MOBILIZATION, PERQUIMANS	1.00	EA	375.00	\$ 375.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	SP	MOBILIZATION,PASQUOTANK	3.00	EA	375.00	\$ 1,125.00	3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00
7	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	30.00	CY	60.00	\$ 1,800.00	60.00	\$ 1,800.00	48.00	\$ 1,440.00
8	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	10.00	CY	175.00	\$ 1,750.00	75.00	\$ 750.00	50.00	\$ 500.00
9	250	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	100.00	SY	150.00	\$ 15,000.00	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	40.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	270	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	25.00	SY	42.00	\$ 1,050.00	5.50	\$ 137.50	26.00	\$ 650.00
11	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20.00	TON	56.00	\$ 1,120.00	75.00	\$ 1,500.00	85.00	\$ 1,700.00
12	654	ASPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR	15.00	TON	90.95	\$ 1,364.25	475.00	\$ 7,125.00	410.00	\$ 6,150.00
13	723	REPAIR OF JOINTED CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS	20.00	SY	83.00	\$ 1,660.00	44.70	\$ 894.00	100.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	846	8" x 16" CONCRETE CURB	20.00	LF	90.00	\$ 1,800.00	50.00	\$ 1,000.00	48.00	\$ 960.00
15	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	20.00	LF	90.00	\$ 1,800.00	75.00	\$ 1,500.00	75.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	30.00	LF	90.00	\$ 2,700.00	75.00	\$ 2,250.00	120.00	\$ 3,600.00
17	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20.00	SY	486.00	\$ 9,720.00	82.00	\$ 1,640.00	85.00	\$ 1,700.00
18	848	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS	5.00	EA	2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
19	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2.00	EA	3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	2,950.00	\$ 5,900.00
20	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	10.00	SY	486.00	\$ 4,860.00	95.00	\$ 950.00	98.00	\$ 980.00
21	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND (SURFACE	10.00	SY	567.00	\$ 5,670.00	105.00	\$ 1,050.00	250.00	\$ 2,500.00
22	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND (KEYED IN)	10.00	SY	580.00	\$ 5,800.00	120.00	\$ 1,200.00	325.00	\$ 3,250.00
23	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORTABLE)	96.00	SF	35.00	\$ 3,360.00	40.00	\$ 3,840.00	32.00	\$ 3,072.00
24	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARDS	1.00	EA	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	875.00	\$ 875.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
25	1130	DRUMS	50.00	EA	50.00	\$ 2,500.00	100.00	\$ 5,000.00	85.00	\$ 4,250.00
26	1135	CONES	50.00	EA	12.00	\$ 600.00	75.00	\$ 3,750.00	70.00	\$ 3,500.00
27	1150	FLAGGERS	6.00	DAY	120.00	\$ 720.00	65.00	\$ 390.00	700.00	\$ 4,200.00
28	1180	SKINNY DRUMS	50.00	EACH	35.98	\$ 1,799.00	95.00	\$ 4,750.00	85.00	\$ 4,250.00
29	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	10.00	SY	380.00	\$ 3,800.00	6.25	\$ 62.50	40.00	\$ 400.00
30	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.10	ACR	800.00	\$ 80.00	8,000.00	\$ 800.00	2,500.00	\$ 250.00
31	SP	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1.00	EA	30.00	\$ 30.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	850.00	\$ 850.00
						Total: \$ 100,008.25	Total: \$ 113,364.00		Total: \$ 131,102.00	